
 
 
VIETNAM -  Arpil, 2019 
 
Cat Tien 
Headquarters area 
Lesser Yellownape 
Black-and-red Broadbill 
Violet Cuckoo 
Asian Brown Flycatcher 
Bronzed Drongo 
Green-billed Malkoha 
White-rumped Shama 
Rufescent Prinia 
Bar-winged Flycatcher Shrike 
Dark-necked Tailorbird 
Orange-breasted Trogon 
Blue-winged Pitta 
Brown Hawk-Owl 
Greater Coucal 
Black-hooded Oriole 
Collared Falconet 
Pallas’s Squirrel 
Great Iora 
 
Feeding Stations 
White-rumped Shama 
Abbott’s Babbler 
Tickell’s Blue Flycatcher 
Ruby-cheeked Sunbird 
Blue-rumped Pitta 
Wild Boar 
 
Racket-tailed Treepie 
Asian Emerald Dove 
Streak-eared Bulbul 
Tickell’s Blue Flycatcher 
Indochinese Ground Squirrel 
Siberian Blue Robin 
White-crested Laughingthrush 
Red Junglefowl 
Grey-eyed Bulbul 
Black-crested Bulbul 
Oriental Magpie-Robin 
Germain’s Peacock-Pheasant 
Stripe-throated Bulbul 
White-breasted Kingfisher 
Ochraceous Bulbul 
Green-legged Partridge 
Buff-breasted Babbler 
Siamese Fireback 
Greater Racket-tailed Drongo 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

0.00 
1.00 
1.40 
2.04 
2.36 
2.51 
3.13 
3.27 
3.51 
4.07 
4.13 
4.25 
4.56 
5.09 
5.31 
5.44 
5.55 
6.25 
6.35 

 
6.41 
7.02 
8.19 
9.13 
9.59 
10.22 
12.45 

 
13.43 
14.31 
15.19 
15.46 
16.22 
16.35 
17.50 
18.35 
19.12 
19.28 
19.56 
20.26 
21.33 
21.58 
22.26 
22.32 
23.12 
23.34 
25.00 

 
 
SPECIES LIST 
 
Siberian Blue Robin 
Northern Smooth-Tailed                                      
Treeshrew  
White-rumped Shama 
Puff-throated Babbler 
Common Tailorbird 
Germain’s Peacock-Pheasant 
Streaked Spiderhunter 
Buff-breasted Babbler 
Puff-throated Babbler 
Indochinese Ground Squirrel 
 
Elephant Hills 
Lesser Coucal 
Green Peafowl 
 
Nui San Pass 
Northern Treeshrew 
Siberian Blue Robin 
White-cheeked Laughingthrush 
Blue Pitta 
Siberian Thrush 
Orange-headed Thrush 
 
White-throated Rock Thrush 
Black-throated Laughingthrush 
White-browed Scimitar Babbler 
Buff-breasted Babbler 
Indochinese Green Magpie 
Blue-throated Blue Flycatcher 
 
Da Lat Waterfall pine forest 
Grey Bushchat 
Black Bulbul 
Grey-capped Pygmy 
Woodpecker 
Green-backed Tit 
Eurasian Jay 
Slender-billed Oriole 
Long-tailed Minivet 
Burmese Shrike 
 
Bidoup Forest 
Pallas’s Squirrel 
Collared Laughingthrush 
Snowy-browed Flycatcher 
Grey-bellied Tesia 
White-tailed Robin 
 

 
 
 
 

25.42 
 

26.02 
26.40 
26.58 
27.21 
27.26 
27.59 
28.06 
28.26 
28.49 

 
29.16 
29.30 
29.41 

 
29.58 
30.30 
30.48 
31.16 
21.24 
32.57 
33.31 

 
34.17 
34.24 
35.13 
36.11 
36.30 
37.41 

 
38.42 
38.59 
39.58 

 
40.24 
40.38 
40.44 
40.59 
41.12 
41.20 

 
41.54 
42.24 
42.39 
43.30 
43.47 
44.26 

 
 
 
 
Pygmy Cupwing 
Large Niltava  
 
Tiuclam Monastery, Da Lat 
Black-headed Sibia 
 
Road above Tuyen Lam 
Resort, Da Lat 
Vietnamese Greenfinch 
Vietnamese Cutia 
 
Ta Nung Valley 
Mrs Gould’s Sunbird 
Grey-crowned Crocias 
Verditer Flycatcher 
Hill Prinia 
Red-vented Barbet 
Asian Fairy Bluebird 
Flavescent Bulbul 
Barred Cuckoo Dove 
 
Mixed pine broadleaf forest, 
Da Lat 
Russet Bush Warbler 
 
Khu Du Lich resort 
Black-headed Parrotbill 
Indochinese Barbet 
Speckled Piculet 
Red-billed Scimitar Babbler 
Vietnamese Cutia 
Necklaced Barbet 
Dalat Shrike Babbler 
Maroon Oriole 

 
 
 
 

44.54 
45.19 

 
46.05 
46.17 

 
 

46.44 
47.07 
47.33 

 
47.48 
48.20 
49.06 
49.11 
49.18 
49.47 
50.07 
50.17 
50.41 

 
 

51.18 
51.31 

 
52.01 
52.17 
52.24 
52.49 
53.13 
53.17 
53.47 
54.01 
54.23 

  

 


