VIETNAM - Arpil, 2019 SPECIES LIST

Cat Tien		Siberian Blue Robin	25.42	Pygmy Cupwing	44.54
Headquarters area	0.00	Northern Smooth-Tailed		Large Niltava	45.19
Lesser Yellownape	1.00	Treeshrew	26.02		
Black-and-red Broadbill	1.40	White-rumped Shama	26.40	Tiuclam Monastery, Da Lat	46.05
Violet Cuckoo	2.04	Puff-throated Babbler	26.58	Black-headed Sibia	46.17
Asian Brown Flycatcher	2.36	Common Tailorbird	27.21		
Bronzed Drongo	2.51	Germain's Peacock-Pheasant	27.26	Road above Tuyen Lam	
Green-billed Malkoha	3.13	Streaked Spiderhunter	27.59	Resort, Da Lat	46.44
White-rumped Shama	3.27	Buff-breasted Babbler	28.06	Vietnamese Greenfinch	47.07
Rufescent Prinia	3.51	Puff-throated Babbler	28.26	Vietnamese Cutia	47.33
Bar-winged Flycatcher Shrike	4.07	Indochinese Ground Squirrel	28.49		
Dark-necked Tailorbird	4.13	•		Ta Nung Valley	47.48
Orange-breasted Trogon	4.25	Elephant Hills	29.16	Mrs Gould's Sunbird	48.20
Blue-winged Pitta	4.56	Lesser Coucal	29.30	Grey-crowned Crocias	49.06
Brown Hawk-Owl	5.09	Green Peafowl	29.41	Verditer Flycatcher	49.11
Greater Coucal	5.31			Hill Prinia	49.18
Black-hooded Oriole	5.44	Nui San Pass	29.58	Red-vented Barbet	49.47
Collared Falconet	5.55	Northern Treeshrew	30.30	Asian Fairy Bluebird	50.07
Pallas's Squirrel	6.25	Siberian Blue Robin	30.48	Flavescent Bulbul	50.17
Great Iora	6.35	White-cheeked Laughingthrush	31.16	Barred Cuckoo Dove	50.41
Groat fora	0.00	Blue Pitta	21.24	Barroa Gadroo Bovo	00.11
Feeding Stations	6.41	Siberian Thrush	32.57	Mixed pine broadleaf forest,	
White-rumped Shama	7.02	Orange-headed Thrush	33.31	Da Lat	51.18
Abbott's Babbler	8.19	Crange neaded milesin	00.01	Russet Bush Warbler	51.31
Tickell's Blue Flycatcher	9.13	White-throated Rock Thrush	34.17	Russet Busit Walbiel	31.31
Ruby-cheeked Sunbird	9.59	Black-throated Laughingthrush	34.24	Khu Du Lich resort	52.01
Blue-rumped Pitta	10.22	White-browed Scimitar Babbler	35.13	Black-headed Parrotbill	52.17
Wild Boar	12.45	Buff-breasted Babbler	36.11	Indochinese Barbet	52.17
Wild Boai	12.45	Indochinese Green Magpie	36.30	Speckled Piculet	52.49
Racket-tailed Treepie	13.43	Blue-throated Blue Flycatcher	37.41	Red-billed Scimitar Babbler	53.13
Asian Emerald Dove	14.31	Blue-inivaled blue Flycalchei	37.41	Vietnamese Cutia	53.17
Streak-eared Bulbul	15.19	Da Lat Waterfall pine forest	38.42	Necklaced Barbet	53.47
	15.19	Grey Bushchat	38.59	Dalat Shrike Babbler	54.01
Tickell's Blue Flycatcher Indochinese Ground Squirrel	16.22	Black Bulbul	39.58		54.23
•	16.22		39.36	Maroon Oriole	54.25
Siberian Blue Robin		Grey-capped Pygmy	40.24		
White-crested Laughingthrush	17.50	Woodpecker	40.24		
Red Junglefowl	18.35	Green-backed Tit	40.38		
Grey-eyed Bulbul	19.12	Eurasian Jay	40.44		
Black-crested Bulbul	19.28	Slender-billed Oriole	40.59		
Oriental Magpie-Robin	19.56	Long-tailed Minivet	41.12		
Germain's Peacock-Pheasant	20.26	Burmese Shrike	41.20		
Stripe-throated Bulbul	21.33	B11 E .	44.54		
White-breasted Kingfisher	21.58	Bidoup Forest	41.54		
Ochraceous Bulbul	22.26	Pallas's Squirrel	42.24		
Green-legged Partridge	22.32	Collared Laughingthrush	42.39		
Buff-breasted Babbler	23.12	Snowy-browed Flycatcher	43.30		
Siamese Fireback	23.34	Grey-bellied Tesia	43.47		
Greater Racket-tailed Drongo	25.00	White-tailed Robin	44.26		